Mill Creek BASKETBALL 2024/25

TRYOUT INFORMATION:

BOYS:

DECEMBER 3, 5, and 6"  3-4:30pm in the gym
GIRLS:

DECEMBER 4t and 6t 3-4:30pm in the gym

Please have the Athletic Liability form turned in to the main office or Coach

Davis before the start of the tryout to participate. Only students with the

forms submitted will be able to participate.

GAME INFORMATION
Girls games start at 5:30pm Boys games start at 6:30pm Tickets are $3
Thursday-  January 9: MCA@VRA
Tuesday- January 14: BYE
Thursday-  January 16: BYE
Tuesday- January 21: BYE
Thursday-  January 23: MCA@LA
Tuesday- January 28: FCA@MCA
Thursday- January 30: MCA@POA
Tuesday- February 4: LPA@MCA
Thursday-  February 6: PVA@MCA
Tuesday- February 11: MCA@FCA
Thursday-  February 13: MCA@PVA
Tuesday- February 18: BYE
Thursday-  February 20: MCA@PIA
Tuesday- February 25: POA@MCA
Thursday-  February 27: MCA@TCA
Tuesday- March 4: PIA@MCA
Thursday- March 6: TCA@MCA
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